White woundains	Volunteer Commitment Form White Mountains Pride 2025	
Volunteer Name:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone number:	Email:	
Before), Set-up Crew (Day of), Assisting Vendors, Entertainm available from: 6/27/2025 7:00pm	1–9pm	
□ 6/28/2025 8am- 1	.2am 🗌 6/28/2	025 1pm – 5pm
🗌 6/28/2025 10am –	- 2pm	
□ Please provide window cli	ing WM Pride stickers. Number	r needed:
Please provide WM Pride l	bumper stickers. Number need	led:
Please provide WM Pride	rainbow bracelets. Number ne	eded:
\Box I want information on how I can schedule an event during White Mountains Pride		
□ I am unable to participate at this time but would like to make a contribution of \$		
□ Please include a vendor sp	bace for my business (\$50 fee)	
□ Please include a vendor sp	bace for my non-profit organiza	ition (\$10 fee)
	ins Pride's Facebook page and s <u>w.whitemountainspride.com</u> fo	
Please return this form to Chr	ristopher at whitemountains	pride@gmail.com.
If making a contribution please m	nake checks out to White Mountain	s Pride
Please return form and payme	ent to:	
White Mountains Pride 78 Grove Street #1349 North Conway, NH 03860		All contributions are tax deductible as White Mountains Pride is a 501(c) (3) organization EIN:84-4486428